



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 13469 of 2025

Deepak Kumar

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Mohit Kumar Jaiswal, Nasiruzzaman
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A.

Court No. - 65

HON'BLE DR. GAUTAM CHOWDHARY, J.

इस वाद को दि० 10.12.2025 को सूचीबद्ध किया जाय।

(Dr. Gautam Chowdhary, J.)

November 10, 2025

CP.sahani